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Joseph P. Acquavella
Partner-in- Charge Tax Practice
Managing Partner

ACS & Co

517 Route One

Iselin, NJ 08830

T. 732.855.9600
jpa@acsaccounting.com

Nicole Anderson Tricia Benjamin

Principal Tax Partner

PwC ' PwC
300 Madison Avenue 101 Seaport Blvd

New York, NY 10017
T 216.402.6944 Boston, MA 02210
Nicole.m.anderson@pwc.com T603.560.6324

Tricia.a.Benjamin@pwc.com
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Dawn M. Brown

Tax Managing Director
KPMG LLP

440 Monticello Ave,
Suite 1900

Norfolk, VA 23510
T757.616.7197
drobinshall@kpmg.com



mailto:John.w.stadtler@pwc.com
mailto:Nicole.m.anderson@pwc.com

Geoff Bruskin Jessica Cicero Partner Cassie Crist Craig R. Erickson

Managing Partner Withum Partner Pa.rtner
White Tiger Connections 1411 Broadway, 9th Fl Employee Benefit Plans Wiss _
. 100 Campus Drive,
Massapequa, NY New York, NY 10018 Sikich LLP Suite 400
T 860.227.1480 jl'.212.751..9100 1415 W. Diehl Rd, Suite 400 Florham Park, NJ 07932
geoff@whitetigerconnections.com icicero@withum.com Naperville, IL 60563 T973.577.2551
T630.210.3157 cerickson@wiss.com

C512.783.7914
Cassie.Crist@sikitch.com
AILC Co-Chair
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mailto:Cassie.Crist@us.gt.com

Kathleen Erlich

Senior Manager

Cherry Bekaert, LLP
3800 Glenwood Ave,
Suite 200

Raleigh, NC 27612
T617.733.9444
Kathleen.erlich@cbh.co
m

Adam Grinde, Partner Virginia Hally

Team Leader - Manufacturing Audit & Assurance

& Distribution Senior Manager
Baker Tilly US, LLP Deloitte & Touche LLP
205 N. Michigan Ave. 30 Rockefeller Plaza
Chicago, IL 60601-5927 New York, NY 10112
T312 729 8323 T212.653.5275
adam.grinde@bakertilly.com vihally@deloitte.com
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Stephanie Hinrichs, MBA
Business Development Executive
Grant Thornton

1415 Vantage Park Dr,

Suite 500

Charlotte, NC 28203
T704.926.0368
Stephanie.Hinrichs@us.gt.com



mailto:Seth.Hudzik@bakertilly.com

Conor Hobert

Head of Sales

RetroacDev

186 South Street, Suite 501
Boston, MA 02111

T 413.531.2509
conor@retroacdev.com
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Seth Hudzik, CPA Raymond J. Jacobi, Jr. CPA,
Audit Senior Manager Partner
Baker Tilly US, LLP Mengel Metzger Barr & Co. LLP
1570 Fruitville Pike, Ste 400 100 Chestnut Street, Suite 1200
Lancaster, PA 17601 Rochester, NY 14604
C717.982.1354 T585.423.1860
Seth.Hudzik@bakertilly.com. C585.672.1842

rjacobi@mmb-co.com

Jill Jacobs

Chief Marketing Officer
Marcum LLP

730 Third Ave, FLR 11
New York, NY 10017
T212.842.7517
jjacobs@friedmanllp.com
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mailto:Elliott.Lee@eisneramper.com

Kat Jennings

Founding CEO
TaxConnections, Inc.

P.O. Box 38

Rancho Mirage, CA 92270
T 858.999.0053
kat@taxconnections.com

Bruce Johnson CEM,CRE,MBA
Partner

Capstan

200 Dryden Road, Suite 3400
Dresher, PA 19025

T 215. 885.7510
bjohnson@capstantax.com

Dale Jordan, CPA

Partner, Chicago Tax Market Leader
BDO

330 North Wabash, Suite 3200
Chicago, IL 60611

T312-863-2321

djordan@bdo.com

Greg A. Kniss, CPA
Managing Principal
Krost CPAs & Consultants

225 S. Lake Avenue, Suite 400
Pasadena, CA 91101
T626.538.3179
Greg.kniss@krostcpas.com
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Robin Lutz, MT, CPA ﬁ\
Senior Tax Manager Nick Magone, CPA, CGMA, CFP Matthew McCullough, EA

' Edward Miller
Baker Tilly US, LLP Managing Partner Tax Controversy Senior Manager Partner
2201 E. Enterprise Avenue, E/IGaf‘o.ne & CoTpany, P.C. GRASSI | Advisors & Accountants Grant Thornton
Suite 100 o |V|2r15goston ve T:516-336-2433 | 445 Broadhollow Rd
Appleton, Wi 54911 theI  \or0cs MMcCullough@grassicpas.com Melville, NY 11747
T 920.739.3333 0s€land, T 212.542.9563
robin.lutz@bakertilly hmagone@magonecpas.com

edward.miller@us.gt.com
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mailto:Jenni.regimbal@CLAconnect.com
mailto:Jerry.Musi@rsmus.com
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Keith M. Mitchell

. Louis Romeo i
Marketing Director Jerry Musi, CPA . . . Darrah Ruiz
Kunimura Mitchell & Co Financial Services National Tax Partr.1er, Financial Services Sr. Consultant, Government
4444 Carver Woods Dr Industry Leader, Tax Partner gg':'tt: ?fn|(|j TC::Che LLP Consulting Group
ockefeller Plaza
Cincinnati, OH 45242 RSM USLLP BerryDunn
T 513-791-8090 4 Times Square, 151 West 42" New York, NY 10112 T 207.842.8012
h T212.436.3632 :
keith.mitchell@kunimuramitchell.com Street, 20 Floor druiz@berrydunn.com
New York, NY 10036 M 201.725.8193
T212.372.1345 [romeo@deloitte.com

Jerry.Musi@rsmus.com AILC Co- Chair
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mailto:Mark.Siegel@rsmus.com
mailto:pscalise@pragermetis.com

Joseph Rust

CPA, CFP

Chief Strategic Innovation Officer
Prager Metis CPAs, LLC

2381 Roscrans Ave, Suite 350

El Segundo, CA 90245
T:310.207.2220 x60753
jrust@pragermetis.com

Arianna Savoca, SHRM-CP, CPA
Human Resources Manager
GRASSI Advisors &
Accountants 50 Jericho
Quadrangle # 200, Jericho, NY
11753

T516.918.5921
asavoca@grassicpas.com

Peter J. Scalise
Federal Tax Credits &
Incentives Practice Leader

Managing Director, Tax & Advisory
Services

Prager Metis CPAs, LLC

14 Penn Plaza

New York, NY 10122
T212.835.2211 Ext.10272
C917.822.0275
pscalise@pragermetis.com

AILC Founding Chair

Recruitment & Retention Chair

Mark R. Siegel

Partner, State and Local Tax

RSM US LLP

1201 West Peachtree Street NW,
Suite 800

Atlanta, GA 30309

T 404.751.9096
Mark.Siegel@rsmus.com
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mailto:estarman@bdo.com
mailto:John.w.stadtler@pwc.com
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Kathryn Singh Alison St. Louis

NetSuite Business
Director, HR Project John W. Stadtler

Larry Seigelstein

. . Development Director . .
E{Ianaang Director RSM U.ELLP Management Office Partner, PwC U.S. Financial
snerAmper -
Isneramp 600 University St, Suite 1100 KPMG Services
733 Third Ave : Industry Grou
New York NY 10017 Seattle, WA 98101 3 Chestnut Ridge Road Y P
T 347.756.6454 x6437 T206.669.3018 Montvale, NJ 07645 101 Seaport Blvd

Kathryn.singh@rsmus.com T201.307.7757 Boston, MA 02210
T617.530.7600

C 508.345.8314
John.w.stadtler@pwc.com

Iseigelstein@eawmcb.com

astlouis@kpmg.com
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Elliott Starman, CPA, CGMA
Managing Director

BDO

515 E Las Olas Blvd, 5th Fl.
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301
T 954.626.2900
estarman@bdo.com

Lisa Trundy-Whitten, CPA
Principal

BerryDunn

2211 Congress Street
Portland, ME 04102
T207.541.2263
ltrundy@berrydunn.com

Wendy Valentino

Tax Partner

Prager Metis CPAs, LLC

100 Sunnyside Blvd Ext Suite 200
Woodbury, NY 11797

516 921 8900 EXT. 10550
wvalentino@pragermetis.com
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Annemijn van der Bijl
Managing Director, Audit
KPMG LLP

440 Monticello Avenue,
Suite 1900

Norfolk, VA 23510
T757.616.7079
avanderbijl@kpmg.com




Ronald G. Wainwright, Jr. CPA,MST

Partner- Strategic Tax
Cherry Bekaert Advisory LLC
3800 Glenwood Ave

Suite 200

Raleigh, NC 27612
T7919.825.4221
rwainwright@cbh.com
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Phillip J. Whitman, CPA, CEPA
Cheif Executive Officer

Whitman Transition Advisors LLC
Offices Nationwide throughout
Principal Cities

15 Saratoga Court

Morganville, NJ 07751
T:212.983.0035
pw@whitmantransition.com

Lynda Collins

Director, Constituent Event
Partnerships

Alzheimer’s Association
225 North Michigan
Avenue, Floor 17

Chicago, IL 60601 *

C 615.970.9246
Ircollins@alz.org

AILC Walk To End
Alzheimer’s Staff Lead
*home office Memphis, TN

Rob Lucas

Director, Corporate Initiatives
Alzheimer’s Association

225 North Michigan Avenue,
Floor 17

Chicago, IL 60601 *
C914.719.2058
rclucas@alz.org

AILC Staff Lead
* home office Red Bank, NJ
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Michaela Brennan

Sr. Specialist, Corporate Initiatives
Alzheimer’s Association

225 North Michigan Avenue,
Floor 17

Chicago, IL 60601
T:312.500.4388
mmbrennan@alz.org

LILC Staff Lead
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